

POS NO.	SPARE PART DESCRIPTION	PCS	ITEM NO.
	Handshower set with slide bar G-8710-C20		-
1	Traditional handshower	1	2086400
2	Gib	1	2852140
3	Hose G1/2-1500	1	5338000
4	Handle's body	1	2083780
5	Cover	2	5213100
6	Handle body C20 Slidebar	1	5711080
7	Shower bracket	1	2852200
8	Slider body	1	2852170
9	Cover	1	5711240
10	Cover slidebar	2	5711020
11	Cover sleeve fi32	1	5711280
12	Holder's Sleeve	1	2083740
13	sleeve	2	2852290
14	Handle Base	1	5045940
15	Screw M6x60 A2 ISO7045	2	9903203
16	Mounting Plate Fi 35	2	2876010
17	Threaded insert	1	5045930
18	Slide bar plug	2	2852350
19	Knurled sleeve fi45	3	5213180
20	slider insert	1	5045920
21	bracket insert	1	2852520
22	Screw M5x12	1	2852460
23	Handle plug	1	2896430
24	Screw M5x16 ISO 7046	1	9902044
25	Check valve CV14-FR 1,5gpm	1	2847465
26	Nut M6	2	2852440
27	Screw 4x35 A2 DIN 7997/9100	4	9903204
28	sliding ring	1	2852400
29	slider insert	2	2852390
30	Expansion bolt 6x30	4	9903285
31	O-ring31x2,5	1	9917316
32	Screw M5x5 ISO 4029	1	9903139
33	Screw M4x10 PN-EN ISO 4027	4	9903158
34	O-ring 13x2,5	2	2852410
35	OR 5,7x1,9	1	9916032
36	Gasket 16x12x1	1	2085860
37	Plug	1	2852490
38	Screw M3x6 ISO-4026	1	9903369
39	washer	1	2852500
40	washer	1	2852470